RAP Advisory Group



Expression of Interest Form

| | First Name | | <u>Surname</u> | | |
|----------------------|---|--|---|--------------------------------|--|
| | guage Group/ | | | | |
| Mob | (if applicable) | | | | |
| <u> </u> | Street address | | | | |
| | <u>Suburb</u> | | <u>Postcode</u> | | |
| | <u>Email</u> | | Phone Number | | |
| | | Please (| Circle One | | |
| | : Aboriginal or Strait Islander | I am Aboriginal | I am Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander | I am Torres Strait Islander | |
| Why wo | ould you like t | o join the Kingston RAP Advis | ory Group? | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| What is | your connect | ion to the City of Kingston? | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| What sl | kills do you pla | an to contribute to the Adviso | ory Group? | | |
| | <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u> | | · · | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| RAP Ad | visory Group | Conditions of Membership | | | |
| | will agree to | the 'Terms of Reference' proto | ocols as set by the City of Kingst | on. | |
| | I will agree to | the 'Code of Conduct' protoco | ls as set by the City of Kingston. | | |
| | I understand n | rstand my role to ensure cultural safety of all attendees. | | | |
| | l will actively p | vely participate in the RAP Advisory Group in a positive and supportive way that underpins | | | |
| 1 | the guidelines | | | | |
| | can attend R | AP Advisory meetings, which a | re held 4 times per year. | | |
| Date | | | | | |
| Applica | ints Name | | | | |
| Annlicants Signature | | | | | |